

## Pachet produse curatenie si papetarie

I.D.: 87011943

---

Data publicarii	14.09.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0 30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.723,95 RON - 5.723,95 RON

---

Descriere: COS PLASTIC 45L 11 BUC 63,16 694,76 NUFAR 1L 15 BUC 13,44 201,6 TORK DOZATOR PROSOP PLIATE EXPRESS MIC ALB 552100 4 BUC 54,48 217,93 TORK PROSP EXPRESS 100BUC EXTRA SOFT 100297 18 BUC 16,31 293,51 COS PLASTIC 15L 20 BUC 39,4 788 CLIN 4.5L 3 BUC 34 102 PRONTO DETERGENT LEMN 750ML 10 BUC 13,79 137,9 DOZATOR SAPUN 4 BUC 159,64 638,55 PROSOP HARTIE PUFINA 40 BUC 2,3 92 DOMESTOS 750ML 30 BUC 9,2 276 SET CURATENIE KRING 6 BUC 117,64 705,84 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR MIS HOTEL 24/SET 240 Buc 1,3 312 SAPUN LICHID 500ML FABI ANTIBACTERIAN CU POMPITA 30 BUC 8 240 CILLIT BANG 750ML 10 BUC 17,5 175 PERIE WC + SUPORT OTI 6 BUC 8 48 ASEVI DETERGENT PARDOSELI 1L 10 BUC 11,2 112 SANO SACI SUPER OPTIMA 35L 15/SET 100 Set 4 400 CLOR 1L 10 BUC 2,7 27;ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE 1 TOP 40,6 40,6 REZERVA FLIPCHART 20F HZ 6 SET 25,21 151,26 H006 HARTIE A4 AUTOCOLANTA 125COLI/TOP 1 TOP 70 70

---